CIZALLA GUILLOTINA MESA FTX-1,5X1050-CGB 500373177

1de?2



CIZALLA GUILLOTINA DE MESA FTX-1,5X1050-CGB 500373177

LISTADO RECAMBIOS

Parts No. | Description Quantity Parts No. | Description Quantity
01 right support | - working table 1
02 hexagon bolt M10X25 12 45 column nut§X40 2
03 Washer 20 24 46 hexagon bolt M 10OX50 2
04 Nut M10 12 47 spring plate 2
05 support connector ] 48 spring plate 2
06 left support [ 49 hexagon bolt M8X25 2
07 spring I 50 Washer 8 4
08 Bearing 205 2 51 press plate 2
09 left seat [ 52 Nut M8 2
10 hexagon bolt M10X25 3 53 hexagon bolt M10X70 2
11 column nut 5X20 4 54 hexagon bolt M10X60 2
2 block ring 25 2 55 Washer 10) 2
13 shaft [ 56 back gauge seat |
14 serew 2 57 Bolt M6X20 4
15 Bearing 102 2 58 back gauge |
16 bearing fixer 2 59 back gauge body |
17 Screw M6X5 2 60 press holder !
18 column nut 6X40 2 ol spring |
19 gear wheel 2 62 Bolt MI10X30 6
20) hook 1 63 hlade |
21 pull ring 1 64 handle 1
27 handle I 63 hexagon bolt M8X25 I
23 shalt seat | 66 Nut M8 2
24 hexagon holt M6X20 2 67 blade scat |
25 spring fixer 1 68 pivot hody 1
26 Nut M 12 | 69 hexagon bolt MEX50 6
27 flat pin 5X14 1 70 rotacy bandle 1
28 handle wheel l 71 column nut 8X30 2
29 rotary handle M10 1 i hexagon bolt M10X25 2
30 spring washer 6 ! 73 press bar M6X50 |
3 hexagon bolt M6X 15 l H nut l
32 flat washer 6 1 75 bush |
33 tooth bar s 76 holt I
34 limiting bar I 77 hexagon bolt M8X45 |
35 Bolt M6X20 3 78 Nut M20 2
36 column nut 5X10 2 79 bush 1
37 right seat i 30 press boday |
18 limiting block | 81 shafl 1
39 hexagon bolt M8X45 2 82 SCTewW ]
40 Bolt M10X30 6 83 bush 1
4] lower blade | 84 handle I
42 Bolt M6X20 4 85 hexagon bolt M8X25 2
43 Nut M6 3

2de?2




